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YOGURELLA

Model: 0617/00
Code: 00C061700AR0
EAN: 8003705117433

Yogurt maker compact and easy to use: just perfectly mix together milk and yogurt in a bowl and then divide it in 7

glass pots. After 12h you will obtain a very creamy and healthy home made yogurt using only genuine ingredients.

You can keep the yogurt in the 7 glass jars, included in the yogurt maker, in the refrigerator to keep its freshness

Product specifications

Power

On/off button

Total capacity

7 glass jars with screw lid
Make yogurt in 10-12 hours
Easy to disassemble and clean
Product length

Product width

Product height

Product weight

Box weight

Master weight

Master pieces

Pallet pieces

20 container pieces

20 W

4

1.3 L in 7 different tastes
v

4

v

19.50 cm
19.50 cm
22.00 cm
1.70 Kg
2.11 Kg
8.95Kg
4

120
2400
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40 container pieces

40H container pieces

4960
5460
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