



## **YOGURELLA**

**Model:** 0617/00

**Code:** 00C061700AR0 **EAN:** 8003705117433

Yogurt maker compact and easy to use: just perfectly mix together milk and yogurt in a bowl and then divide it in 7 glass pots. After 12h you will obtain a very creamy and healthy home made yogurt using only genuine ingredients. You can keep the yogurt in the 7 glass jars, included in the yogurt maker, in the refrigerator to keep its freshness

•		
Power	20 W	
On/off button	V	
Total capacity	1.3 L in 7 different tastes	
7 glass jars with screw lid	V	
Make yogurt in 10-12 hours	V	
Easy to disassemble and clean	V	
Product length	19.50 cm	
Product width	19.50 cm	
Product height	22.00 cm	
Product weight	1.70 Kg	
Box weight	2.11 Kg	
Master weight	8.95 Kg	
Master pieces	4	
Pallet pieces	120	
20 container pieces	2400	



## **De'Longhi Appliances s.r.l - Divisione Commerciale Ariete** https://www.ariete.net/en

40 container pieces	4960
40H container pieces	5460